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RATE SHEET

Little Badger

Christian Preschool

Hours of Operation:

Monday-Friday 6 am to 6:30 pm. No services offered during the following holidays and breaks:

Holidays: New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Break (3 days—
Wed, Thurs, Fri), Christmas Eve, Christmas Day and New Year’s Eve. All regular fees will be charged for these
holidays.

Breaks: Spring Break- one full week in the spring; and Christmas Break- one-to-two weeks at Christmas.

ALL holidays and breaks are already calculated into your tuition, whether you pay weekly or monthly. Payments for
weeks of holidays and breaks must be made as usual. There is NO REFUND for time off of preschool for breaks
and/or holidays, nor for any other reason your child does not attend preschool.

TUITION/ FEES: BEFORE and AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM

FULL-TIME (more than 4 hours per day)*: Weekly rate:  Monthly rate: Through age 14
5 days $ 250 $ 1083
4 days $ 216 $ 936 RATES:
3 days $174 $ 754
2 days $ 124 $ 537 BOTH before and after care:
1 day $ 66 $ 286 $20 per day
PART-TIME (4 hours or less per day)**: Either before OR after care:
5 days $ 180 $ 780
4 days $160 $ 693 $15 per day
3 days $132 $ 572
2 days $ 96 $ 416 NO SCHOOL DAYS
1 day $ 52 $ 225 $50 per full day
* Note: Full-time is defined as more than four (4) hours or more per day.

** Note: Part-time is defined as four (4) hours or less per day.

REGISTRATION FEE—non-refundable (due as described below):

Per child $ 250 ($125 upon enrollment; $125 in May) This fee also covers all materials and supplies for
the year. It does not include special events, field trips, late fees, or diaper supply fees.

Payments may be made by cash, check or credit card. Please make checks payable to: Faith Baptist Church.
If enrolled in the Wisconsin SHARES program, payment with the EBT card must be made promptly, and you are
responsible for the remainder. Members of Faith Baptist Church (for at least one year), subtract 10% off tuition
rates. Only applies to legal guardians of child. Applies to tuition only, does not apply to any other fees.

NOW— pay online through our Lillio app.

For WISCONSIN SHARES-— Our CARES Provider # 9000590129  Location # 001 Our Facility ID# 2005061

Little Badger Christian Preschool 8519 So. 13th St. Oak Creek, WI 53154
Ph: 414-391-4480 Center Director email: jan-g@sbcglobal.net

Website: littlebadgerchristianpreschool.com



